
(Through website / via email)

No.22 1512022-Estt-X / u5'
Government of India

Central Water Commission

Third Floor (S), Sewa Bhawan
R.K.Puram, New Delhi - 110066

Dated: I 11r" MaY,2023

OFFICE ORDER

The forolving senior Draftsman rvorking in centrar water commission are grantetr leave as under:-

It is certified that aforesaid persons have treen posted to same place & station from where they had

proceeded on leave.

lEefffroe3
(RITA ANGRISH)
Section Officer

Tel. No.29583316

-rConv to:-
J. ffi""ounts officer, c.w.c., New Delhi'

2. Section Officer (A/c-II ) , C'W'C' New Delhi'

3 . Dy. Director, 
"-Go'"'ounce, 

C'W'C' New Delhi

Period of Leave
Iota

Balance
st.
No.

Name of the Person
Sh./Smt./Nliss

Place of Posting Nature of
Leave From To

EL 01.02.2023 02.02.2023 ) EL-50
FTPL441. Anui Manohar

Jadhav
062021006

Gates (N & W)

27.02.2023 01.03.2023 3 EL-z61
HPL-1532. Karan Ran.at

062002 1 007

rrcD (E & NE) Com. Leave

EL.
EL.
EL.
EL.
EL.
EL.

26.t0.2022
06.12.2022
19.01.2023
24.03.2023
24.04.2023
11.05.2023

28.10.2022
09.12.2022
20.01.2023

25.04.2023
t2.0s.2023

3

4
2

1

2
)

fiL-32
IIPL-453. Rupesh

062021003

rrcD(N & W)

EL 08.02.2023 t0.02.2023 3 EL-s1
HPL-s14. Savita

062021001

Gates (NW & S)

EL tt.05.2023 19.05.2023 09 EL-33
IIPL-395. Vikash Kumar

06202100,1

Accounts - III


